Mi-T-M Corporation  |  50 Mi-T-M Drive, Peosta, IA 52068  |  (800) 553-9053  |  www.mitm.com
An
Employee
Owned
Company
With its steady fuel source, the stationary HG
Series is the ultimate choice for wash bays,
delivering performance every time.

● Adjustable thermostat
MISCELLANEOUS
● Maximum outlet temperature is 200°F
    (250°F/121°C outlet temperature with
    steam option
Natural Gas/LP — Belt Drive
Stationary
HG Series
MODEL NUMBER PSI GPM HORSEPOWER/MOTOR PUMP
NATURAL GAS
BTU PER HOUR
LP GAS
BTU PER HOUR
DRAFT
DIVERTER DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) SHIP WT. NET WT.
HG-3004-1208 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 208V, 1Ø, 40.5A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
HG-3004-3208 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 208V, 3Ø, 23.0A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
HG-3004-1230 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 37.0A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
HG-3004-3230 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 20.0A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
HG-3004-3460 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 10.0A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
Mi-T-M Corporation  |  50 Mi-T-M Drive, Peosta, IA 52068  |  (800) 553-9053  |  www.mitm.com
010225
       WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Made in